PuriLinX® is a benchtop chromatography system suitable for
laboratory scale. It has high basic configuration, accurate
and stable flow, high pressure resistance, and sensitivity in
detection. The software has complete functions to meet the
needs of various chromatography process development.
Integrating functions such as instrument control, method
editing, data analysis, standard curve, report generation,
user permissions management, and audit trail, the software

Buffer inlet valve 9-channel: pump A: A1-1 to A1-6, A2; pump B: B1, B2
Outlet valve 6-channel: 1-way liquid waste, 4-way bulk collection,
1-way collection by collector
Sample pump
SP36D: flow rate range 0.01-36mL/min, pressure resistance
range 0-34.5MPa, flow rate accuracy ±1.5%.
SP100D: flow rate range 0.01-100mL/min, pressure resistance
range 0-10.3MPa, flow rate accuracy ±1.5%.
Four column position valve Can connect four chromatography columns at the same time,
support upflow, downflow, bypass
A New Generation of Protein Purification System PuriLinX®
7
Ordering Information
Product
code Model Configuration description Note
BLKX3601 PuriLinX 36D 36 mL dual-pump system, 2 inlets for pump A, 2 inlets for pump B,
1 automatic collection outlet, 1 waste liquid outlet, 1 bulk collection outlet
4 inlets,
3 outlets
BLKX3602 PuriLinX 36S 36 mL dual-pump system, 6+1 inlets for pump A, 2 inlets for pump B,
1 automatic collection outlet, 1 waste liquid outlet, 1 bulk collection outlet
9 inlets,
3 outlets
BLKX3603 PuriLinX 36M 36 mL dual-pump system, 2 inlets for pump A, 2 inlets for pump B,
1 automatic collection outlet, 1 waste liquid outlet, 4 bulk collection outlets
4 inlets,
6 outlets
BLKX3604 PuriLinX 36L 36 mL dual-pump system, 6+1 inlets for pump A, 2 inlets for pump B,
1 automatic collection outlet, 1 waste liquid outlet, 4 bulk collection outlets
9 inlets,
6 outlets
BLKX1001 PuriLinX 100D 100 mL dual-pump system, 2 inlets for pump A, 2 inlets for pump B,
1 automatic collection outlet, 1 waste liquid outlet, 1 bulk collection outlet
4 inlets,
3 outlets
BLKX1002 PuriLinX 100S 100 mL dual-pump system, 6+1 inlets for pump A, 2 inlets for pump B,
1 automatic collection outlet, 1 waste liquid outlet, 1 bulk collection outlet
9 inlets,
3 outlets
BLKX1003 PuriLinX 100M 100 mL dual-pump system, 2 inlets for pump A, 2 inlets for pump B,
1 automatic collection outlet, 1 waste liquid outlet, 4 bulk collection outlets
4 inlets,
6 outlets
BLKX1004 PuriLinX 100L 100 mL dual-pump system, 6+1 inlets for pump A, 2 inlets for pump B,
1 automatic collection outlet, 1 waste liquid outlet, 4 bulk collection outlets
9 inlets,
6 outlets